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Notes ID:  8DE5792C126823DB85257A39004C6253 

From:   "Babb-Brott, Deerin (EEA)" <Deerin.Babb-Brott@state.ma.us> 

To:  "Weinberg, Philip (DEP)" <Philip.Weinberg@state.ma.us>; "French, Tom (FWE)" <Tom.French@state.ma.us>; 
"Michael_Amaral@fws.gov" <Michael_Amaral@fws.gov>; Matt Schweisberg/R1/USEPA/US@EPA; 
"Maria_Tur@fws.gov" <Maria_Tur@fws.gov>; "Kimmell, Ken (EEA)" <Ken.Kimmell@state.ma.us>; Jay Borkland 
<jborkland@apexcos.com>; Chet Myers <cmyers@apexcos.com>; "kristin.decas@newbedford-ma.gov" 
<kristin.decas@newbedford-ma.gov> 

Delivered Date:  09/01/2010 05:06 PM EDT 

Subject:  Sept 9 New Bedford site visit 

Folks – We have scheduled the site visit for the New Bedford South Terminal project to 
review potential project impacts to tern habitat for 1:00 on September 9. I will forward a 
meeting location and directions at least a couple of days in advance. Please call me at 
617 626 1207 if you have any questions. Thanks - Deerin 
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